
9 8.~3a

Immigration and Public IVorks Appropriations.

Class V.
ROADS.

2—B. 3a

'tern.
1881-82.

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS. £ s. d.
!

£ 8. d.

VOTE No. 97.
Roads, Bridges, &c, Auckland— £ s. d.

Assistant Engineer ... ... 250 0 0
Inspector, Bay of Plenty ... 240 0 0
Inspector, Tauranga-Taupo ... 219 16 0
Inspector, Taupo-Napier (half-

salarycharged to Hawke'sBay) 109 18 0
Surveyor ... ... 400 0 0

I

j
■

|

£1,219 14 0

1

2
3
4

5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17

Roads, Bridges, and Wharves, North of Auck-
land

Main Road, Mahurangi to Whangarei
Mangere Bridge, repairs
Road from Pukekohe Railway Station to

Waiuku
Road from Pukekohe Railway Station through

East Pukekohe District to Bombay,
Road to Buckland Station
Bridge over Waipa, on Raglan Main Road ...
Road, Tuhikaramea to Hamilton
Road, Hamilton-Waipa
Road, Raglan-Kawhia
Road, Te Awamutu Station to Township
Bridge over Waikato at Hamilton, contribu-

tion
Waimapu Bridge
Road, Cambridge—Taupo
Road, Cambridge-Rotorua
Road, Cambridge-Tauranga
Repairing Flood Damages at the Thames,

being half cost thereof, viz.:—
Thames County-
ThamesBorough ... ...

Tararu Tramway, amount agreed to be paid
to Thames Borough Council, in lieu of
putting said tramway in good order, as pro-
vided by section 18 of " The Public Works
Act, 1880"

Road, Thames-Tauranga
Tauranga, East Cape, Whakatane, Te Teko,

and sundry Roads, Bay of Plenty
Road, Tauranga to Opotiki
Road, Tauranga-Taupo
Road, Ormond to Opotiki
Road, Gisborne to East Cape ...
Road, Napier to Taupo (Auckland)
Sundry Roads

22,877 4 1
129 15 3
37 10 0

184 1 6

21 8 0
300 0 0

1,190 8 9
350 0 0

1,000 0 0
500 0 0
493 4 0

281 2 10
5,500 0 0
1,050 0 0
7,000 0 0
2,000 0 0

18
19
20

4,928 10 0
2,452 10 0

1,000 0 0
2,000 0 021

22

23
24
25
26
27
28

3,000 0 0
100 0 0

1,600 0 0
950 0 0

2 12 0
1,493 15 8

16,000 0 0

76,442 8 7Total—Vote No. 97 ... -


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

