Class V. ROADS.

Item.				1881–82.					
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORK	s.	£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.	
	VOTE No. 97.	,							
	ROADS, BRIDGES, &C., AUCKLAND— & 250 Assistant Engineer 250 Inspector, Bay of Plenty 240 Inspector, Tauranga-Taupo 219 Inspector, Taupo - Napier (half-					! 			
)		18 0							
	£1,219	14 0							
1	Roads, Bridges, and Wharves, North of land	Auck-	22,877	4.	1				
2	Main Road, Mahurangi to Whangarei	•••	129						
3	Mangere Bridge, repairs	• • •	37	16	0				
4	Road from Pukekohe Railway Stati	on to	104	1	6				
5	Waiuku Road from Pukekohe Railway Station th	rough	184	1	U				
	East Pukekohe District to Bombay,	•••	21	8	6				
6	Road to Buckland Station		300		0				
$\begin{bmatrix} 7 \\ 8 \end{bmatrix}$	Bridge over Waipa, on Raglan Main R Road, Tuhikaramea to Hamilton		$ \begin{array}{c c} 1,190 \\ 350 \end{array} $	$\frac{8}{0}$	9				
9	Road, Hamilton-Waipa		1,000		0				
10	Road, Raglan-Kawhia		500	0	0				
11	Road, Te Awamutu Station to Townshi		493	4	0				
12	Bridge over Waikato at Hamilton, cor	tribu-	991	ค	10	6 ·			
13	tion Waimapu Bridge	• • • •	281 5,500	$\frac{2}{0}$	$\frac{10}{0}$				
14	Road, Cambridge-Taupo	•••	1,050	0	0		11		
15	Road, Cambridge-Rotorua		7,000	Ŏ	ŏ				
16	Road, Cambridge-Tauranga	•••	2,000	0	0	•			
17	Repairing Flood Damages at the Th	ames,							
	being half cost thereof, viz.:-		4.000	3.0					
18	Thames County	,,,,	4,928		0				
19	Thames Borough	، ألدنوم م	2,452	10	0				
20	Tararu Tramway, amount agreed to b to Thames Borough Council, in li	e para							
1	putting said tramway in good order, a	s pro-							
	vided by section 18 of "The Public V	Vorks							
	Act, 1880"		1,000	0	0				
21	Road, Thames-Tauranga		2,000	0	0				
22	Tauranga, East Cape, Whakatane, Te	Teko,	. 0 000	^					
00	and sundry Roads, Bay of Plenty]	3,000	0	0				
23	Road, Tauranga to Opotiki	•••	100 1,600	0	0				
$\begin{bmatrix} 24 \\ 25 \end{bmatrix}$	Road, Tauranga-Taupo Road, Ormond to Opotiki	•••	950	0	0				
26	Road, Gisborne to East Cape	•••		12	0				
27	Road, Napier to Taupo (Auckland)		$1,49\overline{3}$		8				
28	Sundry Roads		16,000	0	Ö				
. !	•	1	•						
- 1	TOTAL-VOTE No. 9	7			_	76,442	8	7	